1. Name of Listed Entity:Rajnandini Metal Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RAJMET
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
v
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form
) (D) vy (including diluted share
AS a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. As a No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a 9] (a) % of (@ % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XD)= (VIN+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ As 2% of Shar Share




©)

(A+B+C2)

es
held
(b)

A Promoter & 5 2024910 202491 [73.24 2024 73.24 73.24 0 20249100
Promoter 0 00 9100
Group
B Public 5262 7398900 739890 26.76 7398 26.76 26.76 0 7398900
0 900
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 5267 2764800 276480 (100 2764 100 100 0 27648000
0 00 8000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a total total
i otin ercentage ar share
Vi Cliss CI?{SS T;Tt \r/igthtsg pof dilutte?j Sgs si;1eld
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 2 2024710 0 202477 [73.23 2024700 202 [73.23 0 73.23 0 0 20247750
ndu undivided 750 50 750 ATT
Family 50
HET RAM  |AFVP]1 11238(0 0 112384 40.65 (112380 112 40.65 0 40.65 0 0 11238480
R549 480 80 480 384
OR 80
MITHLESH |AWJ (1 900920 0 900927 32.59 900920 900 32.59 [0 32.59 0 0 9009270
SHARMA  [PS13 70 0 70 927
12A 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 3 1350 0 0 1350 0 1350 0 13510 0 0 0 1350
(specify) 0
Director or 3 1350 0 0 1350 0 1350 0 13510 0 0 0 1350
Director's 0




Relatives

56D

RAJBALA |AEFP 450 450 450 450 450
B542
3H
ATMA RAM ATU 450 450 450 450 450
SHARMA  [PS10
07L
NANDINI  JHSP 450 450 450 450 450
SHARMA  [S8596
B
atma ram huf |AAG 0 0 0 0 0
HA82
78L
het ram huf |AAC 0 0 0 0 0
HH60
22F
sh. rajkumar (GHIJ 0 0 0 0 0
sharma K567
8L
Viraj AAD 0 0 0 0 0
technology |CL19
india limited [28N
kapil sharma [BBTP 0 0 0 0 0
K533
4C
manglesh CMK 0 0 0 0 0
sharma PS54
23H
lakshay OCEP 0 0 0 0 0
sharma S1267
K
mohan ATU 0 0 0 0 0
sharma PS10
08F
pushpa DRK 0 0 0 0 0
sharma PR20




ritu sharma  [FIJPS|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7915
E
suman sharmaFDXP[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
S8800
M
rajkumari Z7277)0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sharma 7999
9Z
Sub-Total 5 202490 0 202491 [73.24 202490 202 [73.24 0 73.24 0 0 20249100
(A1) 100 00 100 491
00
2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 5 202490 0 202491 [73.24 202490 202 [73.24 0 73.24 0 0 20249100
Shareholding 100 00 100 491
of Promoter 00

and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+A)?)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held Asa%of [ No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@ % of | (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total
Class | Class | Tot | Vvoting (asa Shar | ap | share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1) @ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0
Venture 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0
(specify)




Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

10010

10010

0.04

10010

100
10

0.04

0.04

10010

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

10010

10010

0.04

10010

100
10

0.04

0.04

10010

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

Central
Government /




President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

36187

361877

1.31

36187

361
877

1.31

1.31

361877

MANOJ
KUMAR
JANGIR

AKM
PJ496
0C

36187

361877

1.31

36187

361
877

1.31

1.31

361877

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate




Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

5135

52859

528595

1.91

52859

528
595

1.91

1.91

528595

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

21

49198
56

491985
6

17.79

49198
56

491
985

17.79

17.79

4919856

MOHAN AAG

68770

687706

2.49

68770

687

2.49

2.49

687706




LAL PC63 6 6 706
CHOUDHAR|89N
Y
NEERU AMP (1 13080 130800 @4.73 13080 130 4.73 4.73 1308000
KALRA PK82 00 0 00 800
76K 0
PARVEEN |AJYP[1 02488 024880 [3.35 02488 924 3.35 3.35 924880
KALRA K129 0 0 880
A
SHUBHAM |DZTP|1 54138 541380 [1.96 54138 541 1.96 1.96 541380
BHARDWA!J B139 0 0 380
1A
VINOD AREP[1 58753 587534 2.13 58753 587 [2.13 2.13 587534
KUMAR K620 4 4 534
2H
Non Resident 44 05230 05230 (0.34 05230 052 0.34 0.34 95230
Indians 30
(NRIs)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Companies
Bodies 10 35686 35686 (0.13 35686 356 0.13 0.13 35686
Corporate 86
Any Other 50 14476 144764 5.24 14476 144 5.24 5.24 1447646
(specify) 46 6 A6 764
6
Clearing 28 13982 139828 [0.51 13982 139 0.51 0.51 139828
Members 3 8 328
HUF 22 13078 130781 @4.73 13078 130 4.73 4.73 1307818
18 3 18 781
8
PARVEEN |AAN (1 12960 129600 ©4.69 12960 129 4.69 4.69 1296000
KALRA HUFHP45 00 0 00 600
64R 0
Sub-Total 5261 (73888 738889 26.72 (73888 738 [26.72 26.72 7388890
(B)(4) 90 0 90 889




Total Public

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

5262

739890

739890 26.76 (739890 739 26.76 26.76 7398900
Shareholding 00 0 00 890
(B)=(B)(1)+( 0




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X1n ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(vim Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CM)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




