- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Rajnandini Metal Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RAJMET
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding	of specified securities
-------------------------------------	-------------------------

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	ber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ead	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Locke	ed in	SI	hares	equity
(Ì)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	shai	res	plec	lged or	shares held
		(111)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(1.	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	<u>(</u> VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	(XI	1)	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of		of Votir	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+C2)		Rights	-	as a	(X)		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(Clas	Clas	Tot	% of		(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	

								eg: X	eg:y		С)		(A+B+C2)		es held (b)	s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2024910 0	0		202491 00		2024 9100		202 491 00	73.24	0	73.24	0	0		20249100
В	Public	5262	7398900	0	0	739890 0		7398 900		739 890 0	26.76	0	26.76	0	0		7398900
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Total	5267	2764800 0	0		276480 00		2764 8000		276 480 00	100	0	100	0	0		27648000

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII =	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR,		ch class (ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Loci sha	ber of ked in ares KII)	Sh plede othe encur	ber of ares ged or erwise mbered (III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ
				share s held (IV)	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Class X	Voting Rig Class Y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	ed form (XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		2	20247 750	0	0	202477 50	73.23	20247 750		202 477 50	73.23	0	73.23	0	0			20247750
		AFVP R549 0R	1	11238 480	0	0	112384 80		11238 480		112 384 80	40.65	0	40.65	0	0			11238480
		AWJ PS13 12A	1	90092 70	0	0	900927 0	32.59	90092 70		900 927 0	32.59	0	32.59	0	0			9009270
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Any Other (specify)		3	1350	0	0	1350	0	1350	0	135 0		0	0	0	0			1350
	Director or Director's		3	1350	0	0	1350	0	1350	0	135 0	0	0	0	0	0			1350

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Relatives																
RAJ BALA	AEFP 1 B542 3H	450	0	0	450	0	450	0	450	0	0	0	0	0		450
ATMA RAM SHARMA	PS10 07L	450	0	0	450	0	450	0	450		0	0	0	0		450
	JHSP 1 S8596 B	450	0	0	450	0	450	0	450	0	0	0	0	0		450
atma ram huf	AAG 0 HA82 78L	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
het ram huf	AAC 0 HH60 22F	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
sh. rajkumar sharma	GHIJ 0 K567 8L	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
viraj technology india limited	AAD 0 CL19 28N	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
kapil sharma	BBTP0 K533 4C	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
manglesh sharma	CMK 0 PS54 23H	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
lakshay sharma	OCEP0 S1267 K	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
mohan sharma	ATU 0 PS10 08F	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0
pushpa sharma	DRK 0 PR20 56D	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0

	ritu sharma	FIJPS 7915 E	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	C)	0
	suman sharma	FDXF S8800 M		0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	C)	0
	rajkumari sharma	ZZZZ Z999 9Z	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	C)	0
	Sub-Total		5	20249	0	0	202491	73.24	20249	0		73.24	0	73.24	0	0			20249100
	(A)(1)			100			00		100		491 00								
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	20249 100	0	0	202491 00	73.24	20249 100	0	202 491 00	73.24	0	73.24	0	0			20249100

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	e	ach class ((l	of secu X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of ted in ares (II)	Si plea oth encu (nber of hares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class	Voting Rig	ghts Tot	Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (No t ap	As a % of total share	(XIV)
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

(B)(1) (B)(1)<	0
(Foreign)	0
a Foreign Direct Investment 0 <td>0</td>	0
Direct Investment Image: Second	0
Investment Image: Constraint of the second sec	0
b Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0	0
Venture Capital InvestorsNII <t< td=""><td></td></t<>	
Investors Image: Constraint of the second seco	
Investors Image: Constraint of the second seco	
Wealth FundsImage: Caregory IImage:	
d Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 1 10010 0 10010 0.04 10010 0.04 0 0.04 0	0
Portfolio Investors	
Investors Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IeForeign Portfolio00 <t< td=""><td>10010</td></t<>	10010
Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IImage: Category IeForeign Portfolio00<	
e Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Portfolio	
	0
Investors	
Category II	
f Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0
Depositories	
(holding DRs)	
(balancing	
figure) Image: Constraint of the state o	
	0
	10010
Sub-Total 1 10010 0 10010 0.04 100100 100 0.04 0 0.04 0 0	10010
(B)(2) 10 10 3 Central 0	0
Government /	V
State	
Government(s	
	1
a Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Government /	0

	President of India																
b	State		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /																
	Governor																
с	Shareholding		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies																
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where Central																
	/ State																
	Government																
	is a promoter		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	(B)(3)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0
4	Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0
а	Associate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /																
1.	Subsidiaries		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	their relatives																
	(excluding independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
c	Key		1	36187	0	0	361877	1 31	36187	0	361	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	361877
ĭ	Managerial		*	7			5010//	1.01	7		877	1.01	Č	1.01			501077
	Personnel			ĺ.					,		077						
	MANOJ	AKM	1	36187	0	0	361877	1.31	36187	0	361	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	361877
		PJ496		7	-	-			7	-	877		-		-		
		0C															
d	Relatives of		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters																
	(other than																
	"Immediate																

	Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)																
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ζ	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		5135	52859 5	0		528595		52859 5		595			1.91	0	0	528595
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs MOHAN	AAG		49198 56 68770			491985 6 6 687706		49198 56 68770		491 985 6 687	17.79		17.79 2.49		0	4919856 687706

	LAL CHOUDHAR Y	PC63 89N		6					6		706						
	NEERU KALRA	AMP PK82 76K	1	13080 00	0	0	130800 0	4.73	13080 00		130 800 0	4.73	0	4.73	0	0	1308000
	PARVEEN KALRA	AJYP K129 9A	1	92488 0	0	0	924880	3.35	92488 0		924 880	3.35	0	3.35	0	0	924880
	SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ	DZTP B139 1A	1	54138 0	0	0	541380	1.96	54138 0		541 380	1.96	0	1.96	0	0	541380
	VINOD KUMAR	AREF K620 2H	1	58753 4	0	0	587534	2.13	58753 4		587 534	2.13	0	2.13	0	0	587534
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)		44	95230	0	0	95230	0.34	95230		952 30	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	95230
j	Foreign Nationals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate		10	35686	0	0	35686	0.13	35686		356 86	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	35686
m	Any Other (specify)		50	14476 46	0	0	144764 6	5.24	14476 46		144 764 6	5.24	0	5.24	0	0	1447646
	Clearing Members		28	13982 8	0	0	139828	0.51	13982 8		139 828	0.51	0	0.51	0	0	139828
	HUF		22	13078 18	0	0	130781 8	4.73	13078 18		130 781 8	4.73	0	4.73	0	0	1307818
	PARVEEN KALRA HUF	AAN HP45 64R		12960 00	0	0	129600 0	4.69	12960 00		129 600 0	4.69	0	4.69	0	0	1296000
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		5261	73888 90	0	0	738889 0	26.72	73888 90		738 889	26.72	0	26.72	0	0	7388890

									0							
Total Public	5262	73989	0	0	739890	26.76	73989	0	739	26.76	0	26.76	0	0		7398900
Shareholding		00			0		00		890							
(B)=(B)(1)+(0							
B)(2)+(B)(3)																
+(B)(4)																

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older (III)	paid	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate	_	(1	IX)		Underlying Outstanding	g, as a %	sha			ged or erwise	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	held	Receipts	(VII = IV + V + VI)	d as per SCRR,					convertible	assuming full	(^	(11)		mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u></u>	1957					securities	conversion			(4	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (-	% of total	(No t	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(****)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	1	Shar	ap	share	Арріїсавіс)
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
														of diluted share	-	held	ca ble	(Not applic	
														capital)	-)	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021		ļ	ļ								ļ							
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	$(C)^{-}$ (C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	$(C)(1)^{+}(C)(2)$											I							

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Details of holding/ e	Date of creation / acquisition of	
				Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders No of share held							

Γ

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding								
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %					